Expandable Web Browser Based Power Control
Control Power on Any AC
Powered Device . . .
Via Web Browser, Telnet,
Modem or Local Terminal!
Applications:
Remote Power Management and

(0°C to 50°C)
Humidity: 10 - 90% RH
Ordering Information:
IPS-15M: Master Control Unit,
115VAC @ 15 Amps
IPS-15S: Satellite Unit, 115 VAC
@ 15 Amps
IPS-15R: 19" Rack Mount Tray, 1 RU
(Mounts Master and Two Satellite Units)
IPS-15ZU: Bracket for Zero U Mounting
IPS-15 Internet Power Switch
Switched
Device
Power